
S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

LIFT 2
1.5 X 1.5

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

R O A D   N. H   6 0
TOWARDS MIDNAPORE

S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.166 MTR.
WIDE

CANTILEVER

S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

LIFT 2
1.5 X 1.5

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

1.17 MTR. WIDE CANTILEVER

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.166 MTR.
WIDE

CANTILEVER

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
3.547X2.704

TOILET
2.1X1.35

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.825

TOILET
2.1X1.350

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704 TO

IL
E

T
1.

35
X2

.1

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1 TO

ILE
T

1.35X2.4 BEDROOM
2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1

O
P

E
N

 K
IT./D

IN
.

2.4X2.95

BEDROOM
2.735X2.959

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X3.0

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 OPEN KIT./DIN.

2.4X2.95
BEDROOM
2.735X2.950

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.359

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 BEDROOM

2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
2834X3525

BEDROOM
2900X3525 LIFT 2

1.5 X 1.5

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.50

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925 DRAWING/DIN.

4.222X3.825

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.4

TOILET
2.10X1.35

TOILET
2.1X1.35

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706 BEDROOM

2.7X3.672
BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706

1.043 WIDE BALC. 1.043 WIDE BALC.

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1

01
.5

0 
M

TR
. W

ID
E

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2
W2

W2

W2

W2

W2
W2

W2

W2W2

W2 W2

W2

CW CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW CW

W2

W2 W2

W2 W2

W2

W1

W2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

W2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1 D1

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1

D2
D2

D3

W1

W3

W3

BEDROOM
3.44X2.70

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
3.547X2.704

TOILET
2.1X1.35

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.825

TOILET
2.1X1.350

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704 TO

IL
E

T
1.

35
X2

.1

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1 TO

ILE
T

1.35X2.4 BEDROOM
2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1

O
P

E
N

 K
IT./D

IN
.

2.4X2.95

BEDROOM
2.735X2.959

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X3.0

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 OPEN KIT./DIN.

2.4X2.95
BEDROOM
2.735X2.950

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.359

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 BEDROOM

2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
2834X3525

BEDROOM
2900X3525 LIFT 2

1.5 X 1.5

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.50

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925 DRAWING/DIN.

4.222X3.825

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.4

TOILET
2.10X1.35

TOILET
2.1X1.35

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706 BEDROOM

2.7X3.672
BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706

1.043 WIDE BALC. 1.043 WIDE BALC.

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1

01
.5

0 
M

TR
. W

ID
E

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2
W2

W2

W2

W2

W2
W2

W2

W2W2

W2 W2

W2

CW CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW CW

W2

W2 W2

W2 W2

W2

W1

W2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

W2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1 D1

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1

D2
D2

D3

W1

W3

W3

BEDROOM
3.44X2.70

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

PROPOSED FORTH FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

P
A

R
K

IN
G

UP

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L 
A

R
E

A

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L 
A

R
E

A

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L 
A

R
E

A

C
O

M
M

E
R

C
IA

L 
A

R
E

A

LIFT
MACHINE

ROOM

LIFT
MACHINE

ROOM

STAIR

STAIR

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPESLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

SLOPE

ROOF PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1W1W1

SECTIONAL ELEVATION AT "A-A"

 (SCALE = 1:100)

SECTIONAL ELEVATION AT "B-B"

 (SCALE = 1:100)

FRONT ELEVATION

 (SCALE = 1:100)

G.L G.L G.L G.L G.L±0 G.L

125 MM TH
P.C.C  ON

150 MM TH FILLING

125 MM TH
P.C.C  ON

150 MM TH FILLING

125 MM TH
P.C.C  ON

150 MM TH FILLING

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

PARKING PARKINGPARKING

COMMERCIAL AREA

COMMERCIAL AREA COMMERCIAL AREA COMMERCIAL AREA

COMMERCIAL AREA

COMMERCIAL AREA COMMERCIAL AREA COMMERCIAL AREA

LOBBY

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

BED ROOM

DRAWING/DINING

LOBBY

LOBBY

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

MUMTY ROOM

LIFT MACHINE ROOM

MUMTY ROOM

BASEMENT - 02.80

GROUND FLOOR + 0.60

FIRST FLOOR +3.65

SECOND
 FLOOR + 06.70

THIRD
FLOOR +9.75

ROOF + 15.85

FOURTH
FLOOR +12.80

+ 0.60 P.L

125 MM TH
P.C.C  ON

150 MM TH FILLING

PARKING

COMMERCIAL AREA

COMMERCIAL AREA

LOBBY

LOBBY

LOBBY

MUMTY ROOM

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

100 TH R.C.C
SLAB

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

RISE = 158
TRADE = 250

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

R O A D   N. H   6 0
TOWARDS MIDNAPORE TOWARDS BANKURATOWARDS BANKURA

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

1.045 WIDE BALC.

BEDROOM
3.547X2.704

TOILET
2.1X1.35

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.825

TOILET
2.1X1.350

OPEN KITCHEN
2.175X2.4

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704 TO

IL
E

T
1.

35
X2

.1

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1 TO

ILE
T

1.35X2.4 BEDROOM
2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X2.704

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1

O
P

E
N

 K
IT./D

IN
.

2.4X2.95

BEDROOM
2.735X2.959

0.
9 

W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
3.56X3.0

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 OPEN KIT./DIN.

2.4X2.95
BEDROOM
2.735X2.950

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.359

TO
IL

E
T

1.
35

X2
.1 BEDROOM

2.959X2.925

0.
90

 W
ID

E
 B

A
LC

.

BEDROOM
2834X3525

BEDROOM
2900X3525 LIFT 2

1.5 X 1.5

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.50

DRAWING/DIN.
4.222X3.925 DRAWING/DIN.

4.222X3.825

OPEN KIT.
2.175X2.4

TOILET
2.10X1.35

TOILET
2.1X1.35

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706 BEDROOM

2.7X3.672
BEDROOM
2.7X3.672

BEDROOM
3.547X2.706

1.043 WIDE BALC. 1.043 WIDE BALC.

OPEN KITCHEN/DIN.
5.81X2.1

01
.5

0 
M

TR
. W

ID
E

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

S
TA

IR
 1

1.
35

X2
.1

S
TA

IR
 2

1.
35

X2
.1

0

UP

UP

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2
W2

W2

W2

W2

W2
W2

W2

W2W2

W2 W2

W2

CW CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW

CW CW

W2

W2 W2

W2 W2

W2

W1

W2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

D1D1 D1 D1

D2 D2

D3 D3

D2 D2

W2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D1

D1

D2

D3

D2

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1 D1

D3

D2
D2

D1

D1

D2
D2

D3

W1

W3

W3

BEDROOM
3.44X2.70

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

47
10

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

57
'-0

0"

48
30

0 
M

M
 O

R
 1

61
'-0

0"

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.
84

 M
TR

. W
ID

E
 C

A
N

TI
LE

VE
R

2N
D

 F
LO

O
R

1.166 MTR.
WIDE

CANTILEVER

UNDER
GROUND

WATER TANK
3.1 X 4.475 X 1.8

24970 LITER
FOR FIRE USE

UNDER
GROUND

WATER TANK
3.1 X 4.475 X 1.8

24970 LITER
FOR FIRE USE

18000 MM OR 60'-00"

R O A D   N. H   6 0
TOWARDS MIDNAPORE TOWARDS BANKURA

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

 (SCALE = 1:100)

PROPOSED
BUILDING

SD1 SD2

AB

C

D

E

F G

H

I

AB

C

D

E

F G

H

I

AB

C

D

E

F G

H

I

RAMP 3.6 MTR.

RAMP 3.6 MTR.

FLOOR02
FLOOR03

FLOOR04

FLOOR01

FLOOR-GROUND

FLOOR-BF

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6 C7

C8

C9

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN CUM DINING

TOILET TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET TOILET

L2

L1

TOTAL AREA OF LAND AS PER SITE.........................858.12 SQM

FLOOR AREA RATIO................................................................02.50

GROUND COVERAGE................................................................40%

PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA....343.37 SQM

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA........343.37 SQM

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA..............343.37 SQM

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA.........460.38 SQM

PROPOSED THIRD FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA.............460.38 SQM

PROPOSED FOURTH FLOOR BUILD-UP AREA.........460.38 SQM

TOTAL BUILDUP AREA..............................................2411.25 SQM

NO. OF TENEMENT...............................................................27 NOS

NO. OF PARKING (4 WHEELER)..........................................12 NOS

HEIGHT (INCLUDING APPURTENANT STRUCTURE)......= 18.65M

HEIGHT (EXCLUDING APPURTENANT STRUCTURE).....= 15.85M

AREA STATEMENT

SIGNATURE OF THE OWNER

TITLE BOX
PLAN FOR PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION B+G+4 FLOOR

(RESIDENTIAL CUM COMMERCIAL BUILDING) OWNED

BY  SRI MUKESH KUMAR AGARWALA, S/O - SRI

BASANTA KUMAR AGARWALA, AT MIDNAPORE ROAD,

BISHNUPUR, IN PLOT NO.- R.S. 137 & L.R 428,428/842

MOUZA- TURKI SITARAMPUR, WARD NO - 16,

HOLDING NO - 306/B/7/1, J.L. NO.- 100,

KHATIAN NO. 742, DIST. BANKURA,

PLOT AREA  = 858.12 SQM, COVERED AREA = 343.37 SQM.

SIGNATURE OF THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER

DOOR & WINDOW SHEDULE

D1 =   0.90 X 2.100

D2 = 0.750 X 2.100

D3 = 1.200 X 2.100

W1 = 1.500 X 1.200

W2 = 0.900 X 1.200

CW = 0.900 X 0.450SD1 = 3.900 X 2.400

W3 = 1.500 X 1.800

SIGNATURE OF THE CONSULTANT/ARCHITECT

SIGNATURE OF THE GEO TECH. ENGINEER

D1

D2

D3

D4

D5

D6 D7

D8

D9

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN CUM DINING

TOILET TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET TOILET

L2

L1

E1

E2

E3

E4

E5

E6 E7

E8

E9

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN 

KITCHEN

KITCHEN CUM DINING

TOILET TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET TOILET

L2

L1

LIFT 1
1.5 X1.5

LIFT 2
1.5 X 1.5

(1:6 SLOPE)

(1:6 SLOPE)

L2

L1

L2

L1

L2

L1

SEPTIC TANK

SEPTIC TANK

STAIRCASE HEAD ROOM

STAIRCASE HEAD ROOM

ROOF TANK

ROOF TANK

ROOF TANK

ROOF TANK

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

TOILET

TOILET

TOILET

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

KITCHEN

TOILET

KITCHEN

TOILET

KITCHEN

TOILET TOILET

B5

B1

B2

B3

B4

B6

B7

A5

A1

A2

A3

A4

A6

A7

KITCHEN

KITCHEN 

KITCHEN

KITCHEN 

KITCHEN
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